
APPENDIX 1 

 
REVIEW OF PUBLIC CONVENIENCE SITES    

     

     

Site Budget Proposal Comments 
Revised 
budget 

     

CENTRAL MONMOUTHSHIRE     

     

Monmouth, Agincourt Street 15,395 transfer/closure   

Monmouth, Blestium Way 17,821 retain 
Refurbishment dependant upon wider 
development 17,821 

     

Raglan, Castle Street 7,530 transfer/closure   

     

Usk, Maryport Street 10,689 retain Refurbishment/superloo 10,689 

Usk, Usk Island 13,570 transfer/closure 
offer to Community Council (Llanbadoc), 
otherwise restricted opening 5,000 

     

     

MOR HAFREN     

     

Chepstow, Bank St 21,373 retain Refurbishment/superloo 21,373 

Chepstow, Riverside 15,887 transfer/closure offer to Town Council  

Chepstow, TIC (Castle) 15,241 retain Refurbishment/superloo 15,241 

Bulwark, Mathern Road 7,616 transfer/closure Offer to  Town Council or sports association  

Bulwark car park, Healthmatic 17,678 transfer/closure Not suitable to be resited  

     

Tintern, Main Road 12,112 transfer/closure   

Tintern, Beaufort Toilets (by Abbey) 12,113 retain site is on a lease from CADW – superloo option?  

Tintern, Railway Station 0 retain Cleaned by Café lessee  

     

     

Caldicot, Jubilee Way 14,159 retain Refurbishment/superloo 14,159 

Caldicot Countryside park 8,136 (tbc) retain   

     

Caerwent Village 8,216 transfer/closure   

     

BRYN Y CWM     

     

Abergavenny, Bus Station 29,259 retain Refurbishment/superloo 29,259 

Abergavenny, Castle Street 17,096 retain Refurbishment/superloo 17,096 

Abergavenny, Whitehorse Lane 26,521 transfer/closure   

Abergavenny, Market st Ladies 17,947 closure Closed or retained solely for traders use  

Abergavenny, Market st Gents 18,176 closure demolished and replaced by café/toilet building  

Abergavenny, Bailey Park 1,150 transfer/closure now only open for events in park  

     

Abergavenny Brewery yard toilets   new facility 15,000 

     

Gilwern Village 5,697 transfer/closure   

     

Goytre Village 7,545 transfer/closure   

     

Grosmont 7,149 transfer/closure (possible interest from local pub)  

     

Llandegfedd reservoir 1081 transfer/closure Negotiate with Welsh Water  

     

Llanthony Abbey 1037 retain MCC pays rates only  

     

TOTAL EXPENDITURE 330,194   145,638 



 


